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Course Fac _ Evals Total % Reporting
Term End Date Coll Dept Sch Inst Camp Stat I\LQP_ Course CRN Description Professor Taken Enroll Comp Disabled
Spring 2012 5/5/2012 HS ENGL LEC MPC A SJ ENGL 304 001 27809 ADVANCED WRITING WI Charity A. Fowler 18 21 857
Total: 18 21 86%
Records: 1 Time: 0.09 Seconds
Total
Comments 0
Description

What if any readings would you change or keep in this course, and why?

Everything in the course did wonders to enrich our learning experience. |wouldn't change anything.

I didn't do any of the readings so i don't know if there worth keeping in the course.
| greatly enjoyed the blogging. | wish we talked about it some in class though.

I think all of the readings helped in one way or another.

I think all the readings assigned were very useful.

I thought all of the readings were useful and pertained to our writings.

The readings were great. lwould have liked to read more essay/short stories vs. instructional texts.

The readings were wonderful actually.

What if any assighments would you change or keep in this course, and why?

Iliked all the assignments.

I really enjoyed both of the papers we had to write, but the personal narrative was my favorite, because it helped me develop my own

voice as a writer.

I really enjoyed the personal and persuasive essays and the feedback from the workshops.

I really liked the blogs. I think changing the blogs from doing 12 to 10 was much more feasible for everyone.
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Global Questions

Questions about the course and instructor

I thought 1 would have done more writing in this class.
Iwould probably retract the blogging, just because people barely interacted with it.

More class workshops, while forcing everyone to speak instead of relying on volunteers. Class or group discussions on blog posts to be
able to get better feedback instead of visiting everyone's blog to comment.

No Change

Some of the Blackboard articles though helpful | felt were somewhat overwhelming when trying to read those before class, prepare for a
paper and having to do blog postings.

Take out the blog, the content posted in that area was usually trivial to say the least.

The personal narrative should be the second essay and the persuasive should be first. More time should be spent to try and help each
writer find their own voice for the personal narrative.

Do you have any additional comments about the course or instructor?
Charity Fowler really cares about her writing and her students.
Ilove Charity and | think that is super resourceful and always prompt with help!

Iloved Prof. Fowler her class was very enlightening and her teaching style was very comfortable and informative and | very much enjoyed
learning from her.

I really appreciate how modern the class was and how understanding you were as a professor. This is the first time | have had an English
teacher completely tear up my paper. It was needed! Thank You.

I really enjoyed this course and out of the 5 english classes | have taken this one has been my favorite so far.

Miss Fowler was a very helpful professor and understanding when it came to time constraints. Her deadlines made sense and she was
always able to talk if we had any questions.

No.
She's cool, | suppose.

The workshops were also really helpful, but I think | would have liked to have had the opportunity to have a full class workshop on both
papers.

18 6 39

Much more More(%) About
Description than other
Total courses(%)

How would you rate the demands which this course made upon you? 18

234 59 28

Description Total agree(%)
The instructor's classroom sessions stimulated my interest in the subject. 18 39
The instructor was well prepared for each class. 18 44
The instructor expressed ideas clearly. 18 50
The instructor encouraged students to feel free to ask questions. 18 72
The instructor carefully answered questions raised by students. 18 67
The instructor treated students with respect. 18 67
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Std

Total Much more than other courses(%) More(%) About the same(%) Less(%) Much less(%) Avg Dev

0 3.50 0.60

Less(%) Much

same(%)

39

1

22
11
6
11
6
6

56

Strongly Agree(%) Neutral(%) Disagree(%)

6

less(%) Std
Avg Dev

3.50 0.60

Std

Total Strongly agree(%) Agree(%) Neutral(%) Disagree(%) Strongly disagree(%) Avg Dev
12

0 4.45 0.75
Strongly Std
disagree(%) Avg Dev
4.06 0.91

4.33 0.67

4.44 0.60

4.61 0.68

4.61 0.59

4.61 0.59
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The instructor seemed genuinely interested in what he/she was teaching. 18 72 17 11 4.61 0.68
The course was well organized. 18 44 39 17 4.28 0.73
The assignments were helpful in acquiring a better understanding of course materials. 18 50 33 17 4.33 0.75

The tests/evaluations in this course were directly related to assignments, classroom discussions,

and other planned activities. 18 56 28 1 4.39.0.76
I received useful feedback from the instructor regarding my work in this course. 18 72 17 6 6 4.56 0.83
The instructor was readily available for consultation with students either via email, during office 18 67 27 1 456 0.68
hours or by appointment.
The instructor used online tools to improve learning in the course. 18 72 11 11 6 4.50 0.90
Questions about the students.
Note: Any questions that do not apply to your _ _ Std
Total High degree of effort(%) Moderate degree of effort(%) Lesser degree of effort(%) Didn’ttry(%) Avg Dev
class you may leave blank. 17 47 47 6 0 3.41 0.60

High Moderate Lesser Didn't
degree degree degree try(%)

Description of of of std
Total effort(%) effort(%) effort(%) Avg Dev
How would you assess the degree of effort you invested, on average, in papers, tests, or other assignments in this 17 47 47 6 341 0.60
course?
Questions about the students. Std
. Total A(%) B(%) C(%) D(%) F(%) Avg Dev
Note: Any questions that do not apply to your class you may leave blank. 35 46 46 9 0 0 437 064
Description Total A(%) B(%) C(%) D(%) F(%) Avg ng,
What grade do you feel you deserve in this courses? 18 50 44 6 4.44 0.60
What grade do you expect to earn in this course? 17 41 47 12 4.29 0.67
Questions about the students. _ _ Std
. Total Yes(%) Yes but with reservations(%) No(%) Avg Dev
Note: Any questions that do not apply to your class you may leave blank. 18 67 33 0 267047
Description Yes(%) Yes butwith No(%) Std
P Total reservations(%) Avg Dev
Would you recommend this class to a friend enrolled at VCU? 18 67 33 2.67 0.47
Questions about your work in the course . st
. Total Always(%) Usually(%) Sometimes(%) Never(%) Avg Dev
Note: Any questions that do not apply to your class you may leave blank. 890 38 40 10 11 3.06 0.96
Description Always(%) Usually(%) Sometimes(%) Never(%) Std
Total Avg Dev
| completed assignments before the corresponding class. 18 39 50 11 3.28 0.65
| participated in required Blackboard activities. 18 44 50 6 3.33 0.75
| took notes or marked the book while reading. 17 24 41 6 29 2.59 1.14
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I came to class with something to say/ask about the reading. 18 50 28 17 6 3.22 0.92

I took notes on what was said in class. 18 33 33 17 17 2.83 1.07

Std

Global QU estions Total Outstanding(%) Very good(%) Good(%) Adequate(%) Poor(%) Avg Dev
53 32 40 28 0 0 4.04 0.78

_ Outstanding(%) Very Good(%) Adequate(%) Poor(%) Std

Description Total good(%) Avg Dev

Overall, how would you rate this course? 18 28 44 28 4.00 0.75
Overall, how would you rate this instructor? 17 41 29 29 4.12 0.83

Relative to your knowledge at the beginning of this course, how would you rate the learning that

. . . 18 28 44 28 4.00 0.75
you have achieved in the subject?
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